Ergebnisse vom 3D Turnier Kaufbeuren am 31.05.2014
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Compound Free

Jamer
Klein

Schédler-Zacharias

Compound Free

Jamer
Schrepfer
Schulz
Leidenberger
Riedel
Sprott
Hopf
Zacharias
Schmid
Téferle
Beer
Treiber
Ruisinger
Vogel

Diermeier

Compound Free

Zacharias

Compound Free

Reichert

Recurve Free
Vof3

Jagdrecurve
Widmair
Schmid
Koopmann
Schmidt
Neumann
Stadler
Bentz
Wittig

Staib
Grimmel
Bartholoma
Beer
Wilton
Braunwarth
Burger
Hendricks
Riedl
Lesser
Ammer
Stabel
Vogel
Weinkauf
Schmidt
Bauer
Weber
Zehrt

Jagdrecurve
Gmehling
Papp

Kind
Grimmel
Buchner
Schattmaier
Vogel

Haid
Borchert
Kraus

Ried|
Schmidt
Haufe
Fischer
Oswald
Egner
Lautenbacher
HaBfurth
Braunwarth
Wittig
Rettenberger
Ammer
Scheuchenpflug
Loeffler
Burger
Langhans
Schneider
StraBner
Schatz
Honold

Zettl

Fischer
Mlinaric
Weber

Egle
Woéhrle
Markgraf
Riedl
Widmair
Isenschmid
Dehn
Lother
Weber

Jagdrecurve
Biereder

Honold

Jagdrecurve
Lother
Bauer
Bauer

TroBmann

Langbogen
Marchiori
Grimm
Franz
Kaiser
Zurnbauer
Horvath
Isenschmid
Schmid
Langbogen
Kilchert
Hafele
Mackintosh
Héafele
Heinrich
Schilling
Zurnbauer
Kaiser
Baumgartner
Ritter
Biereder
Stave
Léndle
Barthelmes
Bock
Pfeiffer
Huttner
Fahrmann
Graf

Lohner
Schupp
Schubert
Hartmann
Brauchle
Worz
Mrozowicz
Bauer
Behrendt
Trauner

Schlandt

Langbogen

Franklin

Langbogen
Honold

Honold
Primitiv Bogen
Schacherbauer
Rech-Westermair
Thimm

Elsésser
Riemann-Spiess
Primitiv Bogen
Vogele

Kihne
Kriegbaum
Achberger
Dieterle

Franz

Duar

Kauer

Lingg
Banaditsch
Lang
Wittemann
Seidler
Hendricks
Neupfleger
Schmidt
Schaller

Feige

Alert-Veit
Rudek
Raupach

Daur

Lippert

Dirr

Recurve ohne
Visier

Dahle

Poleske
Neumair
Langer

Lother

Albrecht

Zech

Recurve ohne
Visier
Frener
Stabel
Herz
Gross
Albrecht
Léther
Bayer
TroBmann
Vollrath
Kinker
Schweiger
Wilhelm
Bader
Reichert
Kérber
Roick
Lenk
Schnurer
Kuhnel
Albrecht
Weber-Schnell
Schneck
Sandherr
Bulach
Schneider
Worle
Zech

Egender

Recurve ohne
Visier

Lother

Bauer

Zacharias

Recurve ohne
Visier
Egender
Vollrath

Loeffler

Damen
Birgit
Ulrike

Aurelia

Herren
Markus
Peter
Markus
Thomas
Peter
Raphael
Manfred
Fons
Gottfried
Ganther
Toni
Maximilian
Gerhard
Ingo
Daniel
Jugend

Stefan

Schiiler

Alexander

Herren

Stefan

Damen
Manuela
Rita

Anke
Bettina
Anja

Julia
Christine
Boonsom
Anke
Klara
Evelyn
Ute

Antje
Sandra
Leopoldine
Ingrid
Simone
Simone
Gabriele
Petra
Andrea
Jeannette
Sabine
Doris
Christiane

Helene

Herren
Norbert
Antal
Werner
Bernhard
Michael
Stefan
Donat
Erich
Horst
Markus
Andreas
Gerd
Rainer
Michael
Siegfried
Hartmut
Leonhard
Elm
Gerhard
Kurt
Bernd
Wolfgang
Maximilian
Ulrich
Bernd
Dieter
Wolfgang
Anton
Georg
Claus-Ulrich
Erich
Georg
Marcel
Patrick
Otto
Franz
Walter
Jurgen
Martin
Roger
Michael
Gunter

Markus

Jugend
Jonas

Katharina

Schiiler
Lukas
Max
Moritz

Tobias

Damen
Silvia
Heike
Andrea
Silvia
Petra
Beate
Vera
Sophia
Herren
Achim
Berthold
Robin
Alfred
Bernd
Rene
Mathias
Richard
Peter
Christoph
Andreas
Matthias
Andy
Hans
Volker
Werner
Frank
Bernd
Josef
Andi
Josef
Jonas
Andreas
Stephan
Bernd
Christian
Dieter
Mathias

Florian

Johannes

Jugend

Tom

Schiiler
Christian

Carla

Damen
Esther
Claudia
Mieke
Brigitte
Silvia
Herren

Konrad

Ewald
Wolfgang
Jargen
Michael
Bernd
Adolf
Helmut
Stefan
Robert
Gerwin
Edgar
Horst
Hans-Gerd
Robert
Bernhard
Marcel
Fritz
Peter
Michael
Eckhart
Sascha
Reinhard

Rainer

Damen

Lucy
Esther
Maria
Michaela
Birgit
Stephanie

Anna

Herren

Herbert
Bernd
Franz
Daniel
Michael
Karl
Christian
Thomas
Jargen
Georg
Ewald
Rolf
Florian
Klaus
Kai
Wilfried
Andreas
Sandro
Ralph
Nikolaus
Reinhard
Norbert
Bernhard
Alexander
Roland
Peter
Dominik
Jirgen

Jugend

Niko

Felix

Anja
Schiiler
Louis

Pascal

Kilian

FC
FC
FC

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

FC

FC

FR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

LB
LB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO

Damen
Damen

Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Jugend m

Schiler m

Herren

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Jugend m

Jugend w

Schiiler m
Schiler m
Schiler m

Schiiler m

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Herren
Herren

Herren

Herren

Jugend m

Schiler m

Schiiler w

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen

Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Jugend m
Jugend m

Jugend w

Schiler m
Schiiler m

Schiiler m

505
356
324

567
543
495
493
465
450
437
428
426
371
366
328
317
231
208

569

201

425

275
259
257
245
240
232
225
208
198
188
183
175
171
165
160
150
149
146
140
133
111
99
91
88
81

370
357
355
342
338
334
326
323
299
297
204
289
288
276
273
272
272
251
249
243
240
238
233
226
225
225
222
218
207
192
188
185
182

180
177
174
171
169
167
157
156
153
109

243
204

292
253
215
169

288
276
276
262
218
185
67
50

367
346
334
309
295
290
287
268
268
260
254
248
246
245
245
218
193
186
180
160
156
147
136
132
122
118
103
100
79

164

119
253

244
174
168
137

323

280
272
268
267
266
254
251
243
234
214

207
196
191
184
175
175

163
150
126
106
68
53

292
267
262
232
151
145
104

412
376
369
360
343
334
328
324
319
319
310
309
282
281
263
257
249
249
246
239
231
227
223
215
198
152
149
116

273
127
242

304
278
170

21

30
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